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Open Procedure for the subscription of a services contract for installing and maintaining the network cabling for the European University Institute
Ref.: OP-EUI-ICTS-2022-01

ECONOMIC OFFER

	The undersigned
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	born on (date)
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	at (place)
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	Province
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	Country
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	Tax identification code
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	in his/her function as
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	for the Company
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	legally established
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	with administrative offices in
	Click or tap here to enter text.



In order to contribute to the award of the contract for the supply of the services in question at the European University Institute, it expresses the following quotations net of VAT and the maximum mark-up that it plans to apply in the supplies of material involved in the interventions related to the on-site technical assistance services for the maintenance and expansion of the structured cabling of the European University Institute:


	QTÀ
	SERVICE DESCRIPTION
	PRICE HOURLY INTERVENTION ON-SITE
	POINTS

	1
	HOURLY COST FOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE SERVICE FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF PASSIVE LAN NETWORK COMPONENTS: ASSEMBLY, CONNECTION, TESTING AND CERTIFICATION OF UTP DATA CABLES, USER SOCKETS, CONNECTORS AND PERMUTATORS (PATCH PANELS) IN CAT 5E, 6 AND 7; OF SINGLE-MODE FIBER OPTIC CABLES 9/125 OS1-2 AND MULTIMODE 62.5/125 AND 50/125 OM 2-3-4, OPTICAL DRAWERS COMPLETE WITH COMPASSES OF ANY TYPE; INCLUDING THE EXECUTION OF REFLECTOMETRIC TESTS FOR OPTICAL FIBERS TO BE CARRIED OUT AT THE INSTITUTE'S PREMISES, (RIGHT OF CALL INCLUDED)
	€   ________________ 
	90

	QTÀ
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PRODUCT SUPPLIED
	MARK-UP COMPARED TO THE SUPPLY PRICE
	PUNTI

	1
	CAT UTP Panel 6A 24 preloaded ports

	________________ %
	2

	1
	Removable optical enclosure from 1 rack unit, complete with accessories (compasses, pigtails and more) for 12 single-mode duplex LC ports 9/125 OS2
	________________ %
	2

	1
	OS2 single-mode fiber optic patch cord 9/125 LC LC length 2 mt 
	________________ %
	2

	1
	OM4 multi-modal fiber optic patch cord 50/125 LC LC length 2 mt 
	________________ %
	2

	1
	parch cord UTP cat 6a length 3 mt
	________________ %
	2





Place  Click or tap here to enter text.
 Date Click or tap to enter a date.

Signature of the Legal Representative  ______________________________________________

Attached to this declaration is a photostatic, unauthenticated copy of the subscriber's valid identity document.
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